Kalab aquatlon Brno (AQUATLON 2024) - Celkové, 06.04.2024

# IJméno
Mikulanda Dominik (2015)
Vik Vojté&ch (2015)
Skrobanek Karel (2015)
Vanék Tobi4$ Jan (2015)
Muzi¢kova Anna (2016)
Teplé Justyna (2015)
Schneiderkové Ellen (2016)

N oo A WN PP

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 22:01

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TCV lindfichlv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV lindfichlv Hradec
TJ BIZU JBC

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
TCV lindfichlv Hradec

Cas

00:02:05,60
00:02:10,92
00:02:18,14
00:02:22,79
00:02:24,21
00:02:27,89
00:02:48,37

Plavén{
00:00:43,40(1)
00:00:46,90(3)
00:00:49,30(4)
00:00:45,40(2)
00:00:57,20(5)
00:01:05,10(7)
00:00:59,10(6)

B&h
00:01:22,20(1)
00:01:24,02(3)
00:01:28,84(5)
00:01:37,39(6)
00:01:27,01(4)
00:01:22,79(2)
00:01:49,27(7)

AQUATLON

=



